General information about company

Scrip code 535387

Name of the company Lakhotia Polyester (I) Ltd.
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
D) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;L 7 3328388 3328388 [31.78 3328388 3328388 [31.78
romoter
Group
(B) Public 49 7145600 7145600 |68.22 7145600 7145600 | 68.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 56 10473988 10473988 | 100 10473988 10473988 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) licromoter 31.78 3328388
Group
(B) Public 68.22 7145600
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10473988




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VI) (V)+ (VI) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
(%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 3328388 3328388 |31.78 3328388 3328388 |31.78
undivided Family
(SX?(_;F)OMI 7 3328388 3328388 |31.78 3328388 3328388 [31.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 3328388 3328388 |31.78 3328388 3328388 [31.78
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders | 3¢ 169529 169529 | 1.62 169529 169529 | 1.62
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 224600 224600 |[2.14 224600 224600 |2.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 8 6751471 6751471 | 64.46 6751471 6751471 | 64.46
(specify)
(S];l)b(;gotal 49 7145600 7145600 |68.22 7145600 7145600 |68.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 49 7145600 7145600 |68.22 7145600 7145600 | 68.22
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 56 10473988 10473988 | 100 10473988 10473988 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 56 10473988 10473988 | 100 10473988 10473988 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 31.78 3328388
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l A) 31.78 3328388
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 31.78 3328388
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 1.62 169529
(a(ii)) 2.14 224600
(e) 64.46 6751471
Sub-Total (B) 68.22 7145600
3
Total Public
Shareholding
68.22 7145600
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 10473988
Total (A+B+C 100 10473988

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

KANCHANDEVI
S LAKHOTIA

JAYSHREE
MADHUSUDAN
LAKHOTIA

SHYAMSUNDER
D LAKHOTIA

MADHUSUDAN
SHYAMSUNDER
LAKHOTIA HUF

DHANRAJ
NIHALCHAND
LAKHOTIYA

MADHUSUDAN
S LAKHOTIA

SHYAMSUNDER
DHANRAJ
LAKHOTIA-HUF

PAN (IT)

AAGPL6464R

ACWPL1693G

AAFPL6593E

AABHL7760H

AADPLI358F

ABBPL2836R

AACHS8510D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

736624

155064

359100

203000

193844

1409380

271376

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

736624

155064

359100

203000

193844

1409380

271376

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.03

1.48

3.43

1.94

1.85

13.46

2.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

736624

155064

359100

203000

193844

1409380

271376

Class eg:y

Total

736624

155064

359100

203000

193844

1409380

271376

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

7.03

1.48

3.43

1.94

1.85

13.46

2.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HXi)(a)

7.03

1.48

3.43

1.94

1.85

13.46

2.59




As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

736624

155064

359100

203000

193844

1409380

271376

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing

PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3328388

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3328388

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3328388

Class eg:y

Total

3328388

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3328388

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARAT B MISHRA HUF HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAFHB6313N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

124150

124150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

124150

124150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

124150

124150

Class eg:y

Total

124150

124150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

124150

124150




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANWARIA

VINCOMM PRIVATE

LIMITED

SHATRUNJAYA
ESTATES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SANJOYOG TRADE-
LINK PRIVATE
LIMITED

GIZA ESTATES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AAOCS8062M

AAMCS3465N

AAMCSS5194E

AADCG2568B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1455000

2498992

1750500

1018610

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

1455000

2498992

1750500

1018610

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.89

23.86

16.71

9.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1455000

2498992

1750500

1018610

Class eg:y

Total

1455000

2498992

1750500

1018610

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.89

23.86

16.71

9.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.89

23.86

16.71

9.73




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1455000

2498992

1750500

1018610

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







