General information about company						
Scrip code	535387					
Name of the company	Lakhotia Polyester (I) Ltd.					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1057) (1711) 4	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3328388			3328388	31.78	3328388		3328388	31.78		
(B)	Public	49	7145600			7145600	68.22	7145600		7145600	68.22		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	56	10473988			10473988	100	10473988		10473988	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	<sub>c</sub> Underlying	ding Outstanding Warrants Wo. Of Convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	f form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				31.78					3328388	
(B)	Public				68.22					7145600	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	_	_		100					10473988	

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	3328388			3328388	31.78	3328388		3328388	31.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	3328388			3328388	31.78	3328388		3328388	31.78
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	3328388			3328388	31.78	3328388		3328388	31.78
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	Į.	ı	1		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	38	169529			169529	1.62	169529		169529	1.62
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	224600			224600	2.14	224600		224600	2.14
(e)	Any Other (specify)	8	6751471			6751471	64.46	6751471		6751471	64.46
Sub-Total (B)(3)		49	7145600			7145600	68.22	7145600		7145600	68.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		49	7145600			7145600	68.22	7145600		7145600	68.22
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			1
Total ( A+B+C2)		56	10473988			10473988	100	10473988		10473988	100
Total (A+B+C)		56	10473988			10473988	100	10473988		10473988	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	cs rlying Outstanding convertible assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				31.78					3328388
Sub-Total (A) (1)				31.78					3328388
(2)	Foreign	+				•		!	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				31.78					3328388
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				1.62					169529
(a(ii))				2.14					224600
(e)				64.46					6751471
Sub-Total (B) (3)				68.22					7145600
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				68.22					7145600
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					10473988
Total (A+B+C				100					10473988

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KANCHANDEVI S LAKHOTIA	JAYSHREE MADHUSUDAN LAKHOTIA	SHYAMSUNDER D LAKHOTIA	MADHUSUDAN SHYAMSUNDER LAKHOTIA HUF	DHANRAJ NIHALCHAND LAKHOTIYA	MADHUSUDAN S LAKHOTIA	SHYAMSUNDE DHANRAJ LAKHOTIA-HU		
PAN (II)	AAGPL6464R	ACWPL1693G	AAFPL6593E	AABHL7760H	AADPL1358F	ABBPL2836R	AACHS8510D		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	736624	155064	359100	203000	193844	1409380	271376		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	736624	155064	359100	203000	193844	1409380	271376		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.03	1.48	3.43	1.94	1.85	13.46	2.59		
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in ea	ach class of securities	es (IX)			•	•		
Class eg:X	736624	155064	359100	203000	193844	1409380	271376		
Class eg:y									
Total	736624	155064	359100	203000	193844	1409380	271376		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.03	1.48	3.43	1.94	1.85	13.46	2.59		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a)	7.03	1.48	3.43	1.94	1.85	13.46	2.59		

As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or other	wise encumbered (X	KIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	736624	155064	359100	203000	193844	1409380	271376
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3328388					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3328388					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.78					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	3328388					
Class eg:y						
Total	3328388					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.78					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.78					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
()						

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3328388
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding no	ominal snare capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARAT B MISHRA HUF HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFHB6313N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	124150	124150
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	124150	124150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	1.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	124150	124150
Class eg:y		
Total	124150	124150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.19	1.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	1.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	,
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	124150	124150

Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANWARIA VINCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	SHATRUNJAYA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	SANJOYOG TRADE- LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	GIZA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAOCS8062M	AAMCS3465N	AAMCS5194E	AADCG2568B	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1455000	2498992	1750500	1018610	0			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1455000	2498992	1750500	1018610	0			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.89	23.86	16.71	9.73	0			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)			<u> </u>			
Class eg: X	1455000	2498992	1750500	1018610	0			
Class eg:y								
Total	1455000	2498992	1750500	1018610	0			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.89	23.86	16.71	9.73	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.89	23.86	16.71	9.73	0			

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1455000	2498992	1750500	1018610	0		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							